August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

21
22

20-24

19
20-31

12
15
22

16
19

11
27
28
29-31

10
24
27

6

Father Andrew White, S.]J. School

LEADERSHIP + FAITH + ACADEMICS

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

No School - Archdiocesan Back to School Mass for Faculty
1* Day of School (K - Grade 8) - 12:30 Early Dismissal

12:30 Early Dismissal

No School - Labor Day

Pre-K Starts

12:30 Early Dismissal

No School - St. Mary’s County Fair
No School - Professional Day

12:30 Early Dismissal
12:30 Early Dismissal
No School - Professional Day
End of the 15" Quarter

12:30 Early Dismissal
No School - Veterans Day (observed)
No School - Thanksgiving Break

12:30 Early Dismissal - Christmas Break Begins
No School - Christmas Break

No School - New Year’s Day

Classes Resume

12:30 Early Dismissal

No School - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
End of the 2" Quarter

No School - Professional Day
No School - Presidents’ Day

12:30 Early Dismissal

No School - Professional Day

End of the 3" Quarter

12:30 Early Dismissal - Holy Thursday
No School - Easter Break

No School - Easter Break
Classes Resume

12:30 Early Dismissal
12:30 Early Dismissal
No School - Memorial Day

12:30 Early Dismissal - End of 4™ Quarter - Last Day of School

P.O. Box 1756, Leonardtown, Maryland 20650 + https://fatherandrewwhite.org « office@fatherandrewwhite.org

« (301) 475-9795



