

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

August	21	No School – Archdiocesan Back to School Mass for Faculty
	22	1 st Day of School (K – Grade 8) - 12:30 Early Dismissal
September	1	12:30 Early Dismissal
	4	No School - Labor Day
	5	Pre-K Starts
	21	12:30 Early Dismissal
	22	No School - St. Mary's County Fair
	25	No School - Professional Day
October	6	12:30 Early Dismissal
	26	12:30 Early Dismissal
	27	No School - Professional Day
	30	End of the 1 st Quarter
NT 1	0	10.00 [1.0]
November	9	12:30 Early Dismissal
	10	No School - Veterans Day (observed)
	20-24	No School - Thanksgiving Break
December	19	12:30 Early Dismissal - Christmas Break Begins
	20-31	No School - Christmas Break
January	1	No School - New Year's Day
•	2	Classes Resume
	12	12:30 Early Dismissal
	15	No School - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
	22	End of the 2 nd Quarter
February	16	No School - Professional Day
rebruary	19	No School - Presidents' Day
	19	No School - Tresidents Day
March	8	12:30 Early Dismissal
	11	No School - Professional Day
	27	End of the 3 rd Quarter
	28	12:30 Early Dismissal - Holy Thursday
	29-31	No School - Easter Break
April	1-5	No School - Easter Break
тріп	8	Classes Resume
	O	Chases resulte
May	10	12:30 Early Dismissal
	24	12:30 Early Dismissal
	27	No School - Memorial Day
June	6	12:30 Early Dismissal - End of 4 th Quarter - Last Day of School